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198808180002
50510

08/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200 103

198808010002
29180

08/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

197 115

198808010002
29670

08/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE FORD, JON
MICHAEL &
ROSE

197 110 6 163 Lot#:26 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Desc:SELKIRK,
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS,
PHASE IV.

198808180002
49880

08/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LEMIEUX,
ROBERT E.

200 94 5 130 Lot#:11 Book:5
Pg:130
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR.


