Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198808180002 50510	08/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	200	103				
198808010002 29180	08/01/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	197	115				
198808010002 29670	08/01/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FORD, JON MICHAEL & ROSE	197	110	6	163		Lot#:26 Bik:1 Book:6 Pg:163 Desc:SELKIRK, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS, PHASE IV.
198808180002 49880	08/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEMIEUX, ROBERT E.	200	94	5	130		Lot#:11 Book:5 Pg:130 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR.